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Operational
Entity Name Cal Days
043 SUMMER CREEK MIDDLE 043 1
AEP 1
GPA 1

REPORT TOTALS:

*khkkkkkkrkkhkhrkkxdkkkxkx**%x End of report kkhkkhkkkkhkhhkhhkkhdhhhrhkhi*

CROWLEY ISD

Total Days Total Ineligible
Membership Days Present

1028.0
3.0
1.0

1032.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

ADA Report for 08/19/2024 thru 09/19/2024

Total Eligible

_Days Present
805.0
2.0
0.0

807.0

09/20/24 Page:2

1:28 PM

Refined Percentage Of

__ADA _Attendance
805.00 78.31
2.00 66.67
0.00 0.00
807.00 78.20



